LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY  [P€ ki i i
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Waolf Run PS/FM
Page 1 of 2 _‘ -

a Location W%L& Qual.fy
Contract No. Resolution#453-2009\/
Original Contract Amt. $368,550.00
Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders 369,300.00
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders 18.04%
Total Contract Amount Prior
|to this Change Order 3453,850.00
Change Order No. 1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Item | Description of changes-guantities, unit prices, change

No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price

b

Construciion Administration and easements $4,000.00

Total decrease $0.00

Total increase $4,000.00

Net Amount of this Change Order $4,000.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $439,050.00

Percent Change - This Change Order 0.91%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 19.13%
’ i t and albprovisions of the contract will apply hereto.

'{//@Proi. Engr.) Date_// “/(Z —’/ 5
Z_’/—C—'-—' (Design Engineer) Date_// //& /e

(Director) Date_ 4/ —{ T-/5

Approved by (Commissioner) Date
Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date

Accepted by

Approved




